Artist
Jeannie Seely
Irma Thomas

Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely

Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely
Jack Greene & Jeannie Seely
Jack Greene & Jeannie Seely
Jack Greene & Jeannie Seely

Jack Greene & Jeannie Seely
Jeannie Seely

Connie Smith

Norma Jean

Ray Price

Merle Haggard
Ernest Tubb

Faron Young

Little Jimmy Dickens

Charley Pride

Jerry Reed

Freddy Fender

Mickey Gilley

The Judds

Alan Jackson & Jimmy Buffett
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Title Album
If | Can't Have You
Anyone Who Knows What Love Is
(Will Understand)
Don't Touch Me
Mr. Record Man
I'll Love You More (Than You Need)
One Step Away
Another Bridge To Burn (from a Grand Ole
Opry performance)
Today Is Not The Day
Lucky Ladies
Can | Sleep In Your Arms
Not A Dry Eye In The House (w/ Willie Nelson) An American Classic
We're Still Hangin' In There, Ain't We Jessi
So Far, So Good
Roarin' And Runnin'
Fast Movin' Train
Call Of Kentucky
Wish | Didn't Have To Miss You
Much Oblige
What In The World Has Gone Wrong
With Our Love
We Know An Ending
interview on Huckabee
Senses
You Changed Everything About Me
But My Name
It's Only Love Touch My Heart (LP)
Life Of A Rodeo Cowboy
Sometimes | Do
Leavin' And Sayin' Goodbye
She Always Got What She Wanted (from
performance on Prime Time Country on TNN)
All | Have To Offer You Is Me
Lord Mr. Ford
Wasted Days And Wasted Nights
Stand By Me
Rockin' With The Rhythm Of The Rain
It's Five O'Clock Somewhere

I'll Love You More (LP)

Jeannie Seely

An American Classic
Life's Highway
Life's Highway
Life's Highway

Two For The Show (LP)

Label
Challenge
Imperial

Monument
Monument
Monument
Shadpoke

Challenge
MCA
MCA
Curb
Columbia
Curb
OMS
OMS
OMS
Decca
Decca
Decca

Decca

RCA Victor
RCA Victor

Columbia

MCA

First Generation
Mercury

RCA Victor
RCA Victor
ABC / Dot
Epic

RCA / Curb
Arista

Year
1965
1964

1966
1968
1968
1990
1998

1965
1973
1973
2020
1977
2020
2003
2003
2003
1969
1971
1972

1972
2018
1965
1968

1967
1978
1978
1971
1993

1969
1973
1975
1980
1986
2003
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Carl Smith | Overlooked An Orchid (While Searching Columbia 1950
For A Rose)

Tex Ritter | Can't Get My Foot Off The Rail Capitol 1947

James O'Gwynn That's All | Got From You Mercury 1960





